NATIONAL Assessment Cent	re Services.	wef 1 Jan'05} MU	AMU89446		
Date In: 13/10/20-12:27	Jeb description	1	Date &Time Completed	Done	by:
Res No: Halfundaniles 124	SAS e-filing				
Veh No: SICHENTA	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A : 1/10/20 - 17.5	i-Motor Clai				
	i-Motor W/C	) (Within: OD 2hrs	TP 4brs)	<del> </del>	
OD (TP)! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo				
	Assessment/Si				
TP Insurer:		y Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp	<del> </del>	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 68	716014	INC (	)/Non-INC( ).		
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	)	
Policy No: ( ) P	eriod: (	)	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	***************************************
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %)	[Note-Est. Status (	WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	-100%]	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
	000 ( )/\$2,000				
General Remarks;-	all a second	all all Symplestic	Walk Spirit State (1955)	7195 Q. 11.	
A ANTO ATTACK A TO CONDUCT ACCURATE TO A SABORE OF ACT AND TO CONTACT AND A SABORE OF A	CA COSTA CONTRACTOR	- EdVill 8 CM	the NO safes of sonaise	Preparation of the second	-
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's info		nnoential & Str	cuy NO rater of repaire		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur					
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice	e: YES( )/I	NO( ); To	wing Co: (		
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	3.74		Date&Time Completed	Done	by
	Courtesy Car (	)		1	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection		)	***************************************		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000] (	)	-		
Injury:					
Tityury:					
Date/Time Actions	** [		en version	ESTALCIAN IF	
					- 10
				SANCTON CONTROL	2000000
				14	
1205/1	19:	Invoice Prep	aration Checklist	Ant (\$)	Ant (3)
		1) AR : Accident			
aimant's Particulars :-			ssessment (\$100); INC	(\$80) (40/ <b>\$</b> 45	
river/Owner:		3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th	The second secon	\$120	
ntact No:	88 ,	5) FT : Follow-Th	rough Survey (Resurvey)	\$30	
		6) TR : Re-inspect	sinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20	\$75	
maged Portion:		7) N1 : Idac DA +	SMRT Survey	\$160	
	•	8) NTUC Addition	al Services:-		
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	34	*N5: Courtesy	Car / Tpt Allowance	\$5	
5 Pres mars was a sub-present recurrence	agugitato seeka eta	*N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repa		\$25	
iditors! Comments ::		*N8: DV / Coll	et Excess Coordination	\$5	
1:			Non INC) against INC	30	
2/2:		9) N12: Idne Mob Invoice dated	le Fee Charge	a l	計画方式
2/3:		Invoice dated	Fee Charge	MARKET VALUE	DATE OF THE PARTY

d

0 - 4-7-2

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number

Contact Number

**EMail Address** 

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
  aforesaid.

atoresaid.	
With the planty of the planty of the party o	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	13/10/2020 12:27
Date Of Accident	12/10/2020 12:10
Exact Location Of Accident	IRWELL BANK RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKH6225G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MUHAMMAD ALIF BIN RASID
NRIC No	SXXXX931Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90210543
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90210543
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VOLKSWAGEN
Model	SCIROCCO 1.4L AT TSI 1372Q5 SR HID
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	PNPV2020-00010500
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MUHAMMAD ALIF BIN RASID
NRIC No	SXXXX931Z
Date Of Birth	24/08/1990
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	29/02/2016
Driving Experience	4 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90210543
THE STATE OF THE S	

OFFICE-90210543

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 440 JURONG WEST AVENUE 1

#03-456

Postcode 640440

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

YES

NO

1

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name ROCHOR NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address ROAD: 11 KAMPONG KAPOR ROAD, POSTCODE: 208678, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-2949999 - FAX NO: 63918583

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20201013/2018.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBJ1601H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

MUHAMMAD ALIF BIN RASID

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKH6225G

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Name:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

ETCH PLAN									
						HH	111		H
									+
	+++++								++
							A.	SKH672	T1
							H.	17677	
							13:	907 160	14
	14/4								
	AVE								
									-
					Inole	11 1300	16 12	u	
					1111				H
SCRIBE CIRCUM	ISTANCES OF TH	E ACCIDE	NT						
vilat been	2/1	10 (01)	П	0.1			1	110/2-1- 1	0
W4) 474V	elling along	IIM(II	Soulc	icu on	arem e	1644	ion r.	verige !	5
	- 100								
ich on the	4th Jones	add wh	(M) UI	140 mu	Inc. Vi	eli ole	3 8	trond 14	4
		)		U					-
		74.43	a 1.						
ordion hil	agains m	y vehil	cle from	ny ngu	1 BLA:0	η.			
	U	J							
						_			
									-
						_			
						11276-0			
							_		

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	DENT DATE:	7-27 2	M/YYYY), TIME:(	1/ : [0)(HH:MM)
LOCA	ITION: ITWELL B	anle Rel		
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICL	E R: SICHGY	254.	N 880
0.00	b)INSURANCE COM	APANY: PWD.		
	c)POLICY NUMBER		IIDD BARTY / THÍRD	PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	e)MAKE & MODEL:	0.74	IND FARTI / TIMED	ARTTING
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / C	COUPE / MPV /VAN DRY: (PRIVATE / COM IG AT ACCIDENT TIM	MERCIAL / MOTO	RCYCLE) ·
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMIN	G UNDER YOUR OF	YN INSURANCE (YE	S/NO)
2.	INSURED / POLICY H			
	A)NAME:			MAJE / FEMALE)
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPC	ORT:	CONTA	CT: 90210343
	c)ADDRESS:			
SF SF SF	*			¥
1		IF DRIVER ALSO PO	LICY HOLDER	
Ho of passenger (Including driver)	DRIVER		70	
(Including driver)	a)NAME:			MALE / FEMALE)
(1.5	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPC c)ADDRESS:	RT:	CONTAC	CT:
	C/ADDRESS.			
	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (.			
	e)OCCUPATION: (IN	IDOOR / OUTDOOR	2)	
	f) YEARS OF DRIVING			
4.	WAS DRIVER AN E	MPLOYEE OF THE	INSURED'S COMP	ANY? (YES / NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONS	HIP OF THE DRIVE	R WITH INSURE	olmer:
5.	a) WEATHER CONDIT			
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (			
	WAS ANYBODY INJU		nuer	
7.	a)REPORTED TO POL			
		E WHICH POLICE ST	TATION:	
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICL		3. (Car. March 10.	
	a) VEHICLE NUMBE	Commence of the Commence of th	MODEL:	
. Including driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME		000174	O.T.
(1)	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSP		CONTAC	CT:
9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICL			
s No of passenger	d) VEHICLE NUMBE		MODEL:	
1-1 1 1 1 1	e) DRIVER'S NAME		CONTAC	``
- Continue Coravar	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSP	ORT:	CONTAC	CT: <u>·</u>
()		W R		

Cimail = fax =





1 of 4

Report No. T/20201013/2018

Police Station Of Origin:

Rochor N.P.C

11 Kampong Kapor Road SINGAPORE

208678

Tel No: 1800-2949999

Date/Time Report Made:

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
	00

13/10/2020 10:44 30 Informant's Particulars Name of Informant: Address: MUHAMMAD ALIF BIN RASID APT BLK 440 JURONG WEST AVENUE 1 #03-456 SINGAPORE 640440 ID Type / ID No .: Contact No.: NRIC NO / S9029931Z Home/Office: Mobile: 90210543 Nationality: Email: SINGAPORE CITIZEN Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Type of Informant: Male 30 24/08/1990 Driver Race: Institution / School Name: Language: Javanese Occupation: Driving Licence Information: SERVICE ENGINEER Class: 2B,2A,3 Date of Expiry:

General Infor	mation of the Accid	dent		
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 12/10/2020 12:10	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location:  IRWELL BAN  Weather: Clear	K ROAD	Road Surface:	F	Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Fraffic Volume: Heavy
Type of Collis Between Mov		Swipe - Same Direction	a	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of V	ehicle Invo	ived				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBJ1601H	Van				Slightly Damaged	0
SKH6225G	Car	VOLKSWAGO N	SCIROCCO 1.4L AT TSI 1372Q5 SR HID	White	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Vehicle Insurance				
Vehicle No. Insurance Company	Ins	urance No	Effective	Expiry Date





2 of 4

Report No. T/20201013/2018

Police Station Of Origin: Rochor N.P.C 11 Kampong Kapor Road SINGAPORE

Tel No: 1800-2949999

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle Insurance		Comments of	
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SKH6225G	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd	PNPV2020- 00010500	23/09/2020	22/09/2021

<b>Details of Perso</b>	n Involved					
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No		70			
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Ped	destriar	Cross	sing: NA
Driver						
Name	MUHAMMAD ALIF E	BIN RASID		ID No	).	S9029931Z
Related Vehicle	NIL			Conta	act No.	90210543
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expire	g	Class: 2B,2A,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	-	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of			
Driver						
Name	QUEK SIAK PING			ID No		S7249850Z
Related Vehicle	NIL			Conta	ct No.	93703719
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	W= 1 = 1 1=0	Date Disci	narge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

## Brief Details.

On 12/10/2020 at about 1210hrs, I was driving along Irwell Bank road towards Kim Seng road at the extreme left lane. A silver color van (GBJ1601H) was beside my vehicle. Subsequently, the driver of the van wanted to switch into my lane and collided onto my vehicle. Me and the driver then came down of the vehicle. I then agreed to have a private settlement with him on the damages of my vehicle. No police attended on the incident.

The damages I sustained from my vehicle as follows:

- 1) Scratches on my front bumper
- 2) Scratches on my right side mirror
- 3) Scratches on my front bumper right wheel

I am lodging this report for record purposes.





3 of 4

Report No. T/20201013/2018

Police Station Of Origin: Rochor N.P.C 11 Kampong Kapor Road SINGAPORE 208678

Tel No: 1800-2949999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





Police Station Of Origin: Rochor N.P.C 11 Kampong Kapor Road SINGAPORE 208678 Tel No: 1800-2949999 4 of 4 Report No. T/20201013/2018

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

# Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

SIGNATURE

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference

Signature Of Informant:
Date/Time: 13/10/2020 10:44
Classification Of Case:



# YOUR THIRD PARTY, FIRE & THEFT CAR INSURANCE SUMMARY

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours or the next working day of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

**POLICY NUMBER** 

PNPV2020-00010500

About this policy

Premium paid

\$\$766.21

Coverage start date

23/09/2020

(Inclusive of GST)

Coverage end date

22/09/2021

Who is insured to drive:

You and any Authorised Driver

Policy Type

THIRD PARTY, FIRE, THEFT

About you (As the policyholder)

Your name

Muhammad Alif Bin Rasid

Address

440 Jurong West Avenue 1 03-456 Singapore 640440

Email

muhammadalifrasid@outlook.sg

NRIC/FIN

S9029931Z

Date of birth

24/08/1990

Marital status

Gender

Male

Married

Current no claims discount :

20%

Mobile Number

90210543

Years of driving experience :

Three or more

Certificate of merit

Yes

:

## About your car

Car make and model

**VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO 1.4** 

Year of first registration

2010

Car plate number

SKH6225G

Issued on:

22/09/2020

Khor Kee Eng Chief Executive Officer **FWD Singapore Pte Ltd**  Please refer to contract for specific terms, conditions and exclusions of this policy.

Please immediately inform us at +65-6820-8888 or email us to contact.sg@fwd.com if any details in this Car Insurance Summary need to be changed.